
Location  JCK 527  Location  JCK 582 
Phone  245-2521  Phone  245-2543 
Email  purchasing@txstate.edu   Email  payroll@txstate.edu 
Contracts  contracts@txstate.edu  Tax Compliance  taxspecialist@txstate.edu  
P-Cards  p_cards@txstate.edu 
Vendor Main. vendorrequests@txstate.edu  

Location  JCK 549  Location  JCK 820 
Phone  245-2541  Phone  245-2376 
Email  financialreporting@txstate.edu   Email  budget@txstate.edu  

Location  305 River Ridge Parkway  Location  231 N Guadalupe St. 
Phone  245-2294  Phone  245-2557 
Email  materialsmgt@txstate.edu   Email  hr@txstate.edu  

Location  JCK 564  Location  JCK 564 

Phone  245-2775  Phone  245-2777 

Email  travel@txstate.edu   Email  payables@txstate.edu  

Budget & Financial Analysis 
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txst.edu/gao/reporting  fss.txst.edu/budget/  

hr.txst.edu/   

txst.edu/payroll/  

Financial Reporting 

Materials Management & Logistics 

Payroll & Tax Compliance 

Human Resources 
materialsmgt.txst.edu/  

Procurement & Strategic Sourcing 
www.txst.edu/procurement/  

txst.edu/gao/ap  
Accounts Payable Travel

txst.edu/gao/ap/travel/  

mailto:payables@txstate.edu

